Platz

Kreismeisterschaft 2018

Name

Disziplin 3.10 Flinte Trap

N — OCONOOOBWN -

To0ONOUAAWN =

Disziplin 7.71

OCONOO OB OWN =

Guiseppe
Schwipper
Schafer
Hausmann
Nawrath
Speth
Hoedl
Morbe
Nathan

Hilfert
Schluter

Junker
Nell

Lang
Bunnagel
Kirberg
Nalbach
Schluter
Walkenbach
Golscheid
Levin
Klein

Schmiede
Langer

Hilfert
Helfenbein
Klein

Perk. Flinte
Kirberg
Hilfert
Froitzheim
Zurawski
Supp
Hilfert
Schafer
Helfenbein
Klein

Vorname

Lokocono
Peter
Wilfried
Dieter
Dieter
Bernd
Bruno
Sigi
Robert

Beata
Dorit

Ingo
Reiner
Michael
Klaus
Udo
Gregor
Klaus
Uwe
Michael
Michael
Ulrich

Oliver
Ralf

Frank
Uwe
Ulrich

Udo
Frank
Rudi
Erik
Robert
Beata
Wilfried
Uwe
Ulrich

Klasse

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

15
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

12
10
16

16
14

D1

23
24
24
23
24
22
19
21
19

21
11

24
25
24
22
23
22
23
22
20
19
18

24
20
18

18
23

D2

25
23
23
24
20
19
22
19
21

17
12

24
23
23
24
22
23
22
18
17
17
17

24
17
18

17
18

Total

48
47
47
47
44
41
41
40
40

38
23

48
48
47
46
45
45
45
40
37
36
35

48

37

36
35
41

20
16
13
13
13
12
11
10
10

2. Treffer
3
6
6
6
4
3
8
4
6
1
6
5
5
3
3
3
3
3
9
4
5
4
7
2

AW

AW

AW



Disziplin 7.72 Steinschl. Flinte

1
2

Disziplin 3.15 Doppel Trap

S©OWO~NOOUODhWN -

Froitzheim
Schafer

Schmiede
Junker
Speth
Schafer
Schwipper
Guiseppe
Morbe
Hoedl
Nathan
Klein

Rudi
Wilfried

Oliver
Ingo
Bernd
Wilfried
Peter
Lokocono
Sigi
Bruno
Robert
Ulrich

12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14

14
10

47
46
43
40
37
36
35
31
31
31



